## **Notice of Determination**

From: Public Agency: City of East Palo Alto
Address: 1960 Tate Street
East Palo Alto, CA 94303
Contact: Ami Upadhyay
Phone: <u>650-853-3121</u>
Lead Agency (if different from above):
Address:
Contact: Phone:
te with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public Resources
o, CA , East Palo Alto, CA APNs 063-292-160, 170, 190, and 200, San Mateo County
ng garage would be provided via a full access driveway off Donohoe St and two red into a single parcel. The project also proposes to shift the US 101 bound has approved the above described project on
inations regarding the above described project:
ct on the environment.
is project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
lition of the approval of the project.
was not] adopted for this project.
vas not] adopted for this project.
ovisions of CEQA.
nd record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is iversity Avenue, East Palo Alto, CA 94303
Title Senior Planner
Received for filing at OPR
Covernor's Office of Planning & Research

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE

Revised 2005